Targus

Targus Laser Presentation Remote

Merk : Targus

Artikelcode: AMP13EU

Productnaam : Laser Presentation Remote

Presenters

Targus Laser Presentation Remote. Wireless ontvanger interface: USB, Frequentieband: 2.4 GHz,
Aansluitbereik: 15 m. Kleur van het product: Zwart, Grijs, Certificering: RoHS. Type batterij: AAA.
Compatibele besturingssystemen: Microsoft Windows 7/2000/XP/Vista, Mac OS X 10.2 +. Breedte: 30

mm, Diepte: 40 mm, Hoogte: 120 mm

Prestatie

Wireless ontvanger interface *
Frequentieband
Aansluitbereik

Kenmerken

Kleur van het product *
Certificering

Energie

Ondersteund aantal
accu's/batterijen

Type batterij

Minimale systeemeisen

Compatibele besturingssystemen

Gewicht en omvang

Breedte
Diepte
Hoogte
Gewicht

Verpakking
Breedte verpakking
Diepte verpakking
Hoogte verpakking
Gewicht verpakking

USB
2.4 GHz
15m

Zwart, Grijs
RoHS

Microsoft Windows 7/2000/XP/Vista,

Mac OS X 10.2 +

30 mm
40 mm
120 mm
50 g

153,9 mm
60 mm
217,9 mm
120 g

Overige specificaties
Afmetingen (B x D x H)
Logistieke gegevens
Nettogewicht transportverpakking

Producten per pallet

(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking
breedte

(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking lengte
(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking hoogte

(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking
brutogewicht

Hoeveelheid per (buitenste)
hoofdverpakking

(Binnenste) verzendverpakking
breedte

(Binnenste) verzendverpakking
lengte

(Binnenste) verzendverpakking
hoogte

Producten per (binnenste)
verzendverpakking

12,06 x 3,81 x 2,54 mm

7209
576 stuk(s)

245 mm

405 mm
375 mm

3,48 kg
16 stuk(s)
19,6 cm
22,5cm
17,2 cm

4 stuk(s)
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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