

Targus Laser Presentation Remote

Merk : Targus

Artikelcode: AMP13EU

Productnaam : Laser Presentation Remote

Presenters

Targus Laser Presentation Remote. Wireless ontvanger interface: USB, Frequentieband: 2.4 GHz, Aansluitbereik: 15 m. Kleur van het product: Zwart, Grijs, Certificering: RoHS. Type batterij: AAA. Compatibele besturingssystemen: Microsoft Windows 7/2000/XP/Vista, Mac OS X 10.2 +. Breedte: 30 mm, Diepte: 40 mm, Hoogte: 120 mm



Prestatie		Overige specificaties	
Wireless ontvanger interface *	USB	Afmetingen (B x D x H)	12,06 x 3,81 x 2,54 mm
Frequentieband	2.4 GHz	Logistieke gegevens	
Aansluitbereik	15 m	Nettogewicht transportverpakking	720 g
Kenmerken		Producten per pallet	576 stuk(s)
Kleur van het product *	Zwart, Grijs	(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking breedte	245 mm
Certificering	RoHS	(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking lengte	405 mm
Energie		(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking hoogte	375 mm
Ondersteund aantal accu's/batterijen	2	(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking brutogewicht	3,48 kg
Type batterij	AAA	Hoeveelheid per (buitenste) hoofdverpakking	16 stuk(s)
Minimale systeemeisen		(Binnenste) verzendverpakking breedte	19,6 cm
Compatibele besturingssystemen	Microsoft Windows 7/2000/XP/Vista, Mac OS X 10.2 +	(Binnenste) verzendverpakking lengte	22,5 cm
Gewicht en omvang		(Binnenste) verzendverpakking hoogte	17,2 cm
Breedte	30 mm	Producten per (binnenste) verzendverpakking	4 stuk(s)
Diepte	40 mm		
Hoogte	120 mm		
Gewicht	50 g		
Verpakking			
Breedte verpakking	153,9 mm		
Diepte verpakking	60 mm		
Hoogte verpakking	217,9 mm		
Gewicht verpakking	120 g		



5051794002775



5052733554546

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.